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04-01-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -135,900.00  -135,900.00 1298
04-01-2023 93999 OTID Qverdraft protection 135,900.00 0.00 1298
04-01-2023 93999 BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -11,980.00 -11,980.00 1298
04-01-2023 93999 QTID Overdraft protection 11,980.00 0.00 1298
04-01-2023 90155 GREN et 1003680 -3,930.00  -3,930.00 0700
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BPDWT THASALA KKN SA -735.00 -735.00 1298
oTID Overdraft protection 735.00 0.00 1298
CWTRC Arsedufaiadnng 10036826/ -147,100.00  -147,100.00 1298
QTID Overdraft protection 147,100.00 0.00 1298
CWTPC 1003683[}/ : -10,650.00 -10,650.00 1298
QOTID Qverdraft protection 10,650.00 0.00 1298
CBCA  RonatCK#10036831TRCBR#30ICID 10036831 617800 -5,17800 0700
QOTID Overdraft protection 5,178.00 0.00 0700
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oTID Overdraft protection 63,399.00 0.00 0700
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oTOS TFR-9821776043 -135,900.00 1,342,642.02 1298
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -11,980.00 1,330,662.02 1298
0OTOS TFR-9821776043 -3,930.00 1,326,732.02 0700
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -20,100.00 1,306,632.02 0700
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -6,000.00 1,300,632.02 1298
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -49,700.00 1,250,932.02 1298
oTOS TFR-9821776043 -16,200.00 1,234,732.02 1298
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -236,271.03 998,460.99 1298
QTOS TFR-9821776043 -36,000.00 962,460.99 1298
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -466,598.13 495,862.86 1298
QTOS TFR-9821776043 -21,155.42 474,707.44 0700
OoTOS TFR-9821776043 -4,953.27 469,754.17 0789
PASWP RD-0994000395108 -21,314.56 448,439.61 1298
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -735.00 447,704.61 1298
OTOS TFR-9821776043 -2,100.00 445,604.61 1298
oT0S TFR-9821776043 -400.00 445,204 .61 1298
0TOS TFR-9821776043 -117,550.00 327,654.61 1298
oTOoS TFR-9821776043 -2,500.00 325,154.61 1298
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19-01-2023 17014 SDCK EXP: 20/01/2566 10113110 10,000,000.00 10,325,154.61 1298
19-01-2023 550227 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -265,495.33 10,059,659.28 1298
20-01-2023 540611 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -49,450.50 10,010,208.78 0437
23-01-2023 550227 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -229,831.78 9,780,377.00 1298
24-01-2023 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -4,000.00 9,776,377.00 1298
24-01-2023 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -23,280.00 9,753,097.00 1298
24-01-2023 93999 OTO0S TFR-9821776043 -735.00 9,752,362.00 1298
24-01-2023 521157 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -37,808.10 9,714,553.90 1206
25-01-2023 90155 OT0S TFR-9821776043 -27,957.60 9,686,596.30 0700
26-01-2023 93999 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -508,202.00 9,178,394.30 1298
26-01-2023 90155 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -4,160.75 9,174,233.55 0700
26-01-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-9821776043 -5,320.00 9,168,913.55 0700
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Current Account Statement Llﬁlu‘ﬁ 1
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B/F gaAYNL 0.00
04/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973097/ 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 785 5400475
04/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 785 5400475
05/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973103~ 30,800.00 0.00 -30,800.00 279 5601359
05/01/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 30,800.00 0.00 0.00279 5601359
10/01/2566 CWCA DDA Withdraw 50973106 267,400.00 0.00 -267,400.00 279 5700168
10/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft & 267,400.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
10/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973107 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 279 5601359
10/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5601359
13/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973108 8,800.00 0.00 -8,800.00 785 5400475
13/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,800.00 0.00 0.00 785 5400475
20/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973109 39,926.70 0.00 -39,926.70 279 5700168
20/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft / 39,926.70 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
23/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973105 3,800.00 0.00 -3,800.00 6 5400473
23/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,800.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
23/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509730} 3,180.00 0.00 -3,180.00 6 5400473
23/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,180.00 0.00 0.00 6 5400473
25/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509731% 728,031.78 0.00 -728,031.78 42 5701687
25/01/25660TID DDA Overdraft 728,031.78 0.00 0.00 42 5701687
27/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973110 20,180.00 0.00 -20,180.00 279 5601359
27/01/2566 0TID DDA Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 0.00279 5601359
Page Dr.= 10 1,109,118.48 Cr.= 10 1,109,118.48
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31/01/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973 ly 53,313.94 0.00 -53,313.94 279 5600864
31/01/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 53,313.94 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
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B/F ganenun 2,708,092.55
04/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 2,707,092.55 785 5400475
04/01/2566 SDCA r~|'|ﬂﬁuﬂnnr1 50.00 0.00 2,707,142.55 279 5601359
05/01/2566 SDCA Fhﬂﬁuﬁm“l; 8,740.00 0.00 2,715,882.55 279 5702105
05/01/2566SDCA rhniduaa 216.00 0.00 2,716,098.55 279 5702105
05/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 30,800.00 0.00 2,685,298.55 279 5601359
09/01/2566 SDCA Fhﬂﬁuﬂ'ﬂﬂr'l 254.00 0.00 2,685,552.55 785 5601349
10/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 267,400.00 0.00 2,418,152.55 279 5700168
10/01/2566 SDCA rhnifuaain 100.00 0.00 2,418,252.55 279 5702105
10/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 2,412,252.55 279 5601359
11/01/2566 SDCA dhnfuaan 68.00 0.00 2,412,320.55 785 5601349
13/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,800.00 0.00 2,403,520.55 785 5400475
13/01/2566 SDCA l’rhﬂﬁuﬂﬂl,ﬁa 13,945.00 0.00 2,417,465.55 785 5400475
13/01/2566 SDCA rhnuaan 10.00 0.00 2,417,475.55 785 5400475
16/01/2566 SDCA Fhniduae 2,447.84 0.00 2,419,923.39 279 5700168
17/01/2566 SDCA dhniuaan 2,500.00 0.00 2422,423.39 785 5400475
18/01/2566 SDCA shniduanan 8,785.00 0.00 2,431,208.39 279 5702105
19/01/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10113111 5,000,000.00 0.00 7,431,208.39 279 5700168
19/01/2566 SDCA ﬂiﬂﬁu’ﬂ’ﬂl‘lr'l 78.00 0.00 7,431,286.39 279 5700168
20/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 39,926.70 0.00 7,391,359.69 279 5700168
23/01/2566 0OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,800.00 0.00 7,387,559.69 6 5400473
Page Dr.= 7 357,726.70 Cr.= 13 5,037,193.84




da ¢
UNWUNW  01/02/2566
L4
gafiun 5702105
Savings Account Statement UHUR 2
g ; MU 279 VYIRS
Biy  Uay¥Surhnsums euamman o
F. 'y ¥ 015062441688
nnMsAuanIAal vy 2 5
: IS ufl - 31/01/2566
n1Aa1 UyA3 b
; @nady  THB
YauLAY

o =
MVWYNAT
297 QUUINEASTIAUT
¥ o At
naA Uy 9As

YaULLAY 40160

fuil ERLTIRE Aediy CHK NO. IR N8 AUNDD M rfﬁwwms
Suiriing
23/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 3,180.00 0.00 7,384.379.69 6 5400473
24/01/2566 SDCA Aniuanin 9,720.00 0.00 7,394,099.69 785 5500358
25/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 728,031.78 0.00 6,666,067.91 42 5701687
27/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 6,645.887.01 279 5601359
30/01/2566 SDCA rhnisuae 200.00 0.00 6,646,087.91 785 5601349
31/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 53,313.94 0.00 6,592,773.97 279 5600864
31/01/2566 SDCA rhaduaan 12,560.00 0.00 6,605,333.97 785 5400475
CIF ganon 1 6,605,333.97
Page Dr.= 4 804,705.72 Cr.= 3 22,480.00
Total Dr.= 11 1,162,432.42 Cr.= 16 5,059,673.84
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